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1 YANG Jian CHN 307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.58.0 86.70 1 86.70 1  

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.56.57.0 70.40 5 157.10 2 4.50

5156B 3.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.07.04.5 62.70 =16 219.80 3 20.55

626B 3.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.08.58.59.0 89.25 1 309.05 2 7.80

207B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 88.20 1 397.25 1  

109B 4.1 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.08.57.59.0 98.40 1 495.65 1  

2 YANG Hao CHN 407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 81.60 2 81.60 2 5.10

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 80.00 1 161.60 1  

626B 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 78.75 3 240.35 1  

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.07.57.58.0 76.50 4 316.85 1  

207B 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.57.57.56.5 79.20 3 396.05 2 1.20

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.56.5 72.15 11 468.20 2 27.45

3 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 72.00 =5 72.00 =5 14.70

207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.06.57.0 73.80 4 145.80 3 15.80

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 81.40 2 227.20 2 13.15

6245D 3.6 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 70.20 9 297.40 3 19.45

307C 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.57.5 66.30 12 363.70 3 33.55

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 91.80 2 455.50 3 40.15

4 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 64.50 12 64.50 12 22.20

407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.07.05.56.5 62.40 =15 126.90 15 34.70

6245D 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.08.58.08.0 88.20 1 215.10 4 25.25

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 64.35 =14 279.45 5 37.40

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.08.07.58.0 76.50 =5 355.95 4 41.30

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 81.60 5 437.55 4 58.10

5 HEDBERG Josh USA 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.06.57.06.5 60.00 =21 60.00 =21 26.70

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.57.0 79.20 2 139.20 4 22.40

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 64.35 14 203.55 5 36.80

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.09.0 81.60 2 285.15 4 31.70

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.05.56.5 57.60 24 342.75 6 54.50

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 86.40 3 429.15 5 66.50

6 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.57.06.5 62.40 =17 62.40 =17 24.30

626C 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 74.25 3 136.65 5 24.95

307C 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.06.56.56.0 62.90 15 199.55 7 40.80

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 73.80 =7 273.35 6 43.50

207B 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.0 73.80 7 347.15 5 50.10

109C 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 77.70 7 424.85 6 70.80

7 WIENS Rylan CAN 407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.07.06.5 67.20 =9 67.20 =9 19.50

109C 3.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.05.56.06.0 62.90 14 130.10 9 31.50

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.54.5 52.70 27 182.80 20 57.55

6245D 3.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.07.07.57.0 73.80 =7 256.60 12 60.25

207C 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 77.55 4 334.15 8 63.10

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 81.00 6 415.15 7 80.50

8 LEE Matthew GBR 5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 73.80 4 73.80 4 12.90

626C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.55.55.0 52.80 =28 126.60 16 35.00

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 57.60 23 184.20 16 56.15

207B 3.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.55.55.55.5 59.40 19 243.60 16 73.25

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.57.58.0 81.60 2 325.20 10 72.05

109C 3.7 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.07.57.5 85.10 4 410.30 8 85.35

9 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 5255B 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 72.00 =5 72.00 =5 14.70

407C 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 64.00 =11 136.00 6 25.60

207B 3.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.05.54.55.0 52.20 28 188.20 11 52.15

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 77.40 3 265.60 8 51.25

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 76.50 =5 342.10 7 55.15

109C 3.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.05.55.55.5 62.90 22 405.00 9 90.65
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10 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 =9 67.20 =9 19.50

109C 3.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 66.60 =9 133.80 7 27.80

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 67.65 10 201.45 6 38.90

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.06.5 67.20 12 268.65 7 48.20

307C 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.05.06.0 61.20 =21 329.85 9 67.40

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 70.40 12 400.25 10 95.40

11 COOPER Zachary USA 6245D 3.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.55.55.0 59.40 23 59.40 23 27.30

407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 59.20 19 118.60 20 43.00

307C 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.56.56.56.0 64.60 13 183.20 19 57.15

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 75.85 6 259.05 10 57.80

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.55.56.06.0 59.40 23 318.45 14 78.80

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.56.57.06.0 64.00 =19 382.45 11 113.20

12 OHKUBO Shu JPN 6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.56.56.5 62.40 =17 62.40 =17 24.30

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.05.5 66.60 =9 129.00 12 32.60

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.05.0 54.40 =25 183.40 17 56.95

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.58.0 75.90 5 259.30 9 57.55

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.56.5 64.00 =13 323.30 11 73.95

307C 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.56.05.05.5 57.80 24 381.10 12 114.55

13 FRICKER Samuel AUS 5253B 3.2 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.06.57.06.5 64.00 =13 64.00 =13 22.70

107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 58.50 20 122.50 18 39.10

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.57.0 71.40 7 193.90 10 46.45

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.56.57.06.5 64.35 =14 258.25 11 58.60

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.5 64.00 =13 322.25 12 75.00

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.06.05.0 51.20 =31 373.45 13 122.20

14 CANABATE ALVAREZ
Luis Gustavo

CUB 5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.08.08.0 76.80 3 76.80 3 9.90

307C 3.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.05.56.05.0 52.70 30 129.50 11 32.10

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 68.80 9 198.30 8 42.05

109C 3.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.55.05.55.0 57.35 22 255.65 13 61.20

207C 3.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.05.0 52.80 =28 308.45 15 88.80

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.06.56.5 64.00 =19 372.45 14 123.20

15 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ
Carlos Daniel

CUB 107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.04.54.0 39.00 38 39.00 38 47.70

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.07.0 69.30 6 108.30 27 53.30

407C 3.2 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.08.08.08.0 78.40 4 186.70 13 53.65

307C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.55.04.56.0 52.70 26 239.40 17 77.45

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.0 64.00 =13 303.40 16 93.85

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.07.5 68.80 13 372.20 15 123.45

16 LARSEN Andreas
Sargent

ITA 107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =27 54.00 =27 32.70

5154B 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 67.65 =7 121.65 19 39.95

207C 3.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.57.06.56.0 62.70 =16 184.35 14 56.00

626C 3.3 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.56.57.56.5 64.35 =14 248.70 15 68.15

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 71.40 =8 320.10 13 77.15

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.05.55.05.0 49.60 34 369.70 16 125.95

17 BARTHEL Timo GER 407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 =17 62.40 =17 24.30

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 62.40 =15 124.80 17 36.80

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.56.5 58.50 22 183.30 18 57.05

207B 3.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.54.54.0 45.00 35 228.30 21 88.55

307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.06.57.0 71.40 =8 299.70 17 97.55

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.06.5 65.60 =15 365.30 17 130.35

18 SOUZA FILHO Isaac BRA 407C 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.05.06.05.5 51.20 30 51.20 30 35.50

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.06.05.55.5 54.45 25 105.65 29 55.95

6245D 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 75.60 5 181.25 21 59.10

307C 3.4 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.04.54.55.0 47.60 34 228.85 20 88.00

109C 3.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.53.55.54.5 53.65 =26 282.50 21 114.75

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.06.5 73.80 9 356.30 18 139.35
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19 JABILLIN Jellson MAS 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.58.08.0 72.00 =5 72.00 =5 14.70

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.06.05.56.0 56.00 23 128.00 13 33.60

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.54.04.04.0 36.40 35 164.40 24 75.95

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.54.56.05.0 49.50 28 213.90 27 102.95

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.57.57.0 64.00 =13 277.90 24 119.35

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.07.57.58.0 75.20 8 353.10 19 142.55

20 FIGUEREDO PEREIRA
Kawan

BRA 407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 57.60 26 57.60 26 29.10

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.56.05.5 59.40 18 117.00 22 44.60

626C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.56.06.0 59.40 =19 176.40 22 63.95

109C 3.7 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.04.04.04.5 48.10 29 224.50 22 92.35

307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.05.56.0 61.20 =21 285.70 20 111.55

5255B 3.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 64.80 17 350.50 20 145.15

21 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 6245D 3.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.03.04.0 43.20 36 43.20 36 43.50

5255B 3.6 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.05.55.54.5 54.00 26 97.20 =34 64.40

307C 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.05.55.05.0 51.00 29 148.20 32 92.15

207B 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.06.56.56.5 68.40 10 216.60 26 100.25

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 64.00 =13 280.60 22 116.65

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 64.50 18 345.10 21 150.55

22 GARCIA VARELA
Leonardo

COL 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 =15 63.00 =15 23.70

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 64.00 =11 127.00 14 34.60

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 67.20 =11 194.20 9 46.15

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.56.04.55.0 56.10 =23 250.30 14 66.55

626C 3.3 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.51.52.01.0 13.20 39 263.50 28 133.75

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.58.0 73.10 10 336.60 22 159.05

23 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 54.00 =27 54.00 =27 32.70

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.57.0 54.60 24 108.60 26 53.00

6142D 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.04.55.0 46.50 31 155.10 29 85.25

205B 2.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.56.56.5 52.20 27 207.30 30 109.55

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 62.40 =18 269.70 26 127.55

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 64.00 =19 333.70 23 161.95

24 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.56.05.55.0 49.50 31 49.50 31 37.20

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.54.04.53.0 36.80 36 86.30 37 75.30

207C 3.3 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 59.40 =19 145.70 33 94.65

626C 3.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.08.06.0 66.00 13 211.70 28 105.15

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.07.07.07.5 67.20 11 278.90 23 118.35

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.56.56.07.0 53.20 29 332.10 24 163.55

25 VAZQUEZ BAS Emanuel PUR 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.07.07.0 60.00 =21 60.00 =21 26.70

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.04.03.5 42.00 34 102.00 31 59.60

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.56.06.0 54.40 =25 156.40 27 83.95

207C 3.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.54.55.05.0 47.85 =32 204.25 31 112.60

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 62.40 =18 266.65 27 130.60

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 62.40 23 329.05 25 166.60

26 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.07.06.56.5 64.00 =13 64.00 =13 22.70

207C 3.3 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.07.56.57.0 67.65 =7 131.65 8 29.95

307C 3.4 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.55.04.03.5 44.20 32 175.85 23 64.50

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.05.04.56.0 48.00 31 223.85 23 93.00

6243D 3.2 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.04.03.53.5 36.80 35 260.65 29 136.60

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.56.57.07.5 65.60 =15 326.25 26 169.40

27 EIKERMANN
GREGORCHUK Jaden
Shiloh

GER 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 70.40 8 70.40 8 16.30

107B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.55.55.05.0 48.00 33 118.40 21 43.20

207C 3.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 69.30 8 187.70 12 52.65

307C 3.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.53.53.53.0 34.00 39 221.70 24 95.15

626C 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 69.30 10 291.00 18 106.25

5255B 3.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.04.03.53.5 34.20 37 325.20 27 170.45
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28 JAYA SURYA Hanis MAS 107B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.05.55.05.0 46.50 34 46.50 34 40.20

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 62.40 =15 108.90 25 52.70

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 54.60 24 163.50 25 76.85

207C 3.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.06.5 67.65 11 231.15 19 85.70

6241B 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.55.5 41.85 33 273.00 25 124.25

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.04.54.54.5 44.80 36 317.80 28 177.85

29 GONZALEZ REYES
Jesus Eduardo

VEN 407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.55.56.06.0 59.20 24 59.20 24 27.50

207C 3.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.56.06.05.0 56.10 22 115.30 23 46.30

107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.54.04.04.0 39.00 33 154.30 30 86.05

307C 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.03.52.53.5 35.70 38 190.00 35 126.85

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 62.40 =18 252.40 30 144.85

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.05.55.55.5 57.60 25 310.00 29 185.65

30 FAROUK Mohamed EGY 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.0 63.00 =15 63.00 =15 23.70

5152B 2.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.55.0 49.30 32 112.30 24 49.30

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.07.08.07.0 72.00 6 184.30 15 56.05

207C 3.3 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.53.55.05.5 47.85 =32 232.15 18 84.70

6142D 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.06.06.06.0 55.80 25 287.95 19 109.30

305C 2.8 2.5 2.0 2.0 4.52.52.52.0 19.60 39 307.55 30 188.10

31 SIPKES Luke NZL 107B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.05.5 40.50 37 40.50 37 46.20

624B 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.06.57.56.5 57.40 21 97.90 33 63.70

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 58.80 21 156.70 26 83.65

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.55.04.55.0 44.80 36 201.50 32 115.35

207C 3.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.53.55.55.0 47.85 32 249.35 31 147.90

5152B 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.55.5 53.65 28 303.00 31 192.65

32 KNOLL Anton AUT 305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 58.80 25 58.80 25 27.90

626C 3.3 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.03.02.03.5 29.70 38 88.50 36 73.10

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.07.0 67.20 =11 155.70 28 84.65

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 17 218.70 25 98.15

207C 3.3 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.52.52.02.5 26.40 =36 245.10 33 152.15

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.05.55.0 56.00 26 301.10 32 194.55

33 HARUTYUNYAN
Vladimir

ARM 407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 60.80 20 60.80 20 25.90

109C 3.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.53.53.03.0 38.85 35 99.65 32 61.95

207B 3.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.53.53.03.0 37.80 34 137.45 35 102.90

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.56.57.07.5 62.40 18 199.85 34 117.00

307C 3.4 2.5 2.5 1.5 3.02.01.52.0 22.10 38 221.95 38 175.30

5255B 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.55.5 66.60 14 288.55 33 207.10

34 FERNANDEZ
GORDILLO Tonantzin

MEX 107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 54.00 =27 54.00 =27 32.70

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.55.5 52.80 =28 106.80 28 54.80

207C 3.3 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.02.53.03.5 28.05 38 134.85 37 105.50

307C 3.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.06.05.55.0 54.40 25 189.25 36 127.60

6243D 3.2 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.55.56.04.5 48.00 31 237.25 34 160.00

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.56.04.5 51.20 =31 288.45 34 207.20

35 BROWN Nathan NZL 626C 3.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.54.54.55.0 46.20 35 46.20 35 40.50

107B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.06.06.05.5 51.00 31 97.20 =34 64.40

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.53.53.03.5 33.60 =36 130.80 38 109.55

307C 3.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.55.55.55.5 56.10 =23 186.90 37 129.95

5154B 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.05.05.0 49.50 30 236.40 35 160.85

207C 3.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.54.54.55.0 46.20 35 282.60 35 213.05

36 PARDESHI Siddharth
Bajrang

IND 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.56.57.57.0 66.00 11 66.00 11 20.70

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 64.00 =11 130.00 10 31.60

205B 2.9 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.52.53.02.5 21.75 39 151.75 31 88.60

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.55.56.06.0 57.60 21 209.35 29 107.50

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.04.54.04.0 39.00 34 248.35 32 148.90

6243D 3.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.53.53.04.0 33.60 38 281.95 36 213.70
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Event 12

2 JUL 2022 - 10:00

Men's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - hommes

Preliminary

Eliminatoire

19th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

18 June - 3 July 2022

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

37 TIMBRETTI GUGIU
Eduard Cristian

ITA 407C 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.05.05.05.5 48.00 33 48.00 33 38.70

626C 3.3 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.03.53.04.0 34.65 37 82.65 38 78.95

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 59.50 18 142.15 34 98.20

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 58.50 20 200.65 33 116.20

207C 3.3 2.5 3.0 3.0 1.52.53.02.0 26.40 =36 227.05 36 170.20

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.55.5 52.80 30 279.85 37 215.80

38 QALI Ahmad KUW 107C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.06.55.5 48.60 32 48.60 32 38.10

205B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 53.65 27 102.25 30 59.35

305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.52.54.0 33.60 =36 135.85 36 104.50

407C 3.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.53.53.04.0 36.80 37 172.65 38 144.20

5152B 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.06.06.06.0 53.65 =26 226.30 37 170.95

614B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.57.06.5 50.40 33 276.70 38 218.95

39 SOBHY Ramez EGY 107C 2.7 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.03.03.02.5 24.30 39 24.30 39 62.40

305C 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.03.02.5 25.20 39 49.50 39 112.10

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.55.0 49.60 30 99.10 39 141.25

6142D 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.55.05.54.5 48.05 30 147.15 39 169.70

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 52.80 =28 199.95 39 197.30

205B 2.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.0 55.10 27 255.05 39 240.60

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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